

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.51/2020
CrIM Nos.101/2020 &
102/2020

Shambu Nath and another

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Pawan Kumar Kundal, Advocate.

V/s

Pankaj Sharma

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
17.02.2022

Fresh notice be issued to the respondent through concerned Police Station.

List on 19.05.2022.

Meanwhile, interim order to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu:
17.02.2022
Surinder